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Women / 4 / JrA
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nancy Cuoco179
WOGA

9.450 9.650 9.5259.575 38.200
1 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Sage Stiggers174
WOGA

9.075 9.675 9.5009.575 37.825
5 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Jesslyn Porter184
WOGA

9.250 9.200 9.3509.750 37.550
2 7 1 4 3 

3 

London Thomas178
WOGA

9.050 9.625 9.3009.250 37.225
6T 3 10T 5T 4 

4 

Jillian Hunefeld171
WOGA

9.100 9.525 9.2759.250 37.150
4 4 10T 7 5T

5T

Valerie Perdomo172
WOGA

9.150 9.325 9.3009.375 37.150
3 6 6 5T 5T

5T

Sofia Jaramillo173
WOGA

8.800 9.150 9.2259.450 36.625
9 8 5 8 7 

7 

Amor Lacey169
WOGA

9.000 8.275 9.5759.475 36.325
8 15 4 1 8 

8 

Emily Douk176
WOGA

8.775 9.425 8.8009.050 36.050
10 5 13T 14 9 

9 

Madysen Scheel199
Precision

8.675 8.900 9.1009.125 35.800
12 10 12 10 10 

10 

Liv Burns198
Precision

8.600 8.700 9.0009.275 35.575
13 11T 9 13 11 

11 

Hannyn Didier175
WOGA

8.550 8.500 9.0759.350 35.475
14T 14 7 11 12 

12 

Hadley Korsman168
WOGA

9.050 8.700 8.3259.300 35.375
6T 11T 8 16 13 

13 

Tessa Taylor177
WOGA

8.750 8.950 9.0508.550 35.300
11 9 16 12 14 

14 

Gracie Moore185
WOGA

8.550 8.700 9.1258.900 35.275
14T 11T 15 9 15 

15 

Gianna Hollins297
United Elite

8.000 8.250 8.6759.050 33.975
18 16 13T 15 16 

16 

Knavy Nix219
Infinite Bounds

8.350 8.000 7.6508.400 32.400
16 17 17 17 17 

17 

Olivia Obianwu328
Rogue

8.150 4.650 7.2507.900 27.950
17 18 18 18 18 

18 
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